ADVANCED MATERIALS HANDLING
NS60 Conformal Replacement 200-liter liner, inflated
NOWPak® Canister
Replacement Liner
Pre-cleaned, replacement polyethylene
barrier liner and diptube options for
NOWPak liner-based canister systems
The NS60 conformal replacement liner is designed for use with

(39.5" × 28.0" × 12.0")
4
ORDERING INFORMATION
—
NOWPak Liner-based Canister System Conformal
Replacement Liner: part number
          –  2 0 0   –  NS60     – 1
ACCESSORIES
—
Part number Description
NA-60-200 Liner insertion tool for 200-liter liners
DA-04 Liner removal tool for 200-liter liners
NA-27 O-ring maintenance tool kit; General purpose o-ring handling tools to
facilitate o-ring removal and replacement
NA-17 Liner removal and drain tool
NA-07 Liner disposal plug, bag of 100
NF-180/ 200-FR Automatic bag inflation fixture for 200-liter liners
NA-41-200 Manual bag inflation connector for 200-liter liners
NA-41-200-2 Manual bag inflation connector for 200-liter liners, 2" fitment
O-ring/fitment type
F	=	EPDM, hardstop fitment adapter
G	=	TFE/P, hardstop fitment adapter
H	=	EPDM, non-hardstop fitment adapter*
J	=	TFE/P, non-hardstop fitment adapter*
K	=	Semi-perfluorinated, hardstop fitment adapter
Particle certified
Film
NS60 = Polyethylene barrier film
Liner size
200 = 200L
NOWPak liner system
	 NL	=	liner only
	 NLP	=	liner plus single-use diptube
	NLVT	=	liner plus high-viscosity FEP dipube*
	NLVP	=	liner plus high-viscosity PE diptube*
* High-viscosity FEP and PE diptubes require the use of liners with non-hardstop fitment adapters
129 Concord Road
Billerica, MA 01821
USA
Tel	 +1 	952 556 4181
Fax	 +1 	952 556 8022
Toll Free	 800 394 4083
Corporate Headquarters Customer Service
LIMITED WARRANTY
Entegris’ products are subject to the Entegris, Inc. General Limited Warranty. To view and print
this information, visit entegris.com and select the Legal & Trademark Notices link in the footer.
Entegris does not warranty any failure in the case of customers using unapproved foreign components.
FOR MORE INFORMATION
Please call your Regional Customer Service Center today to learn what Entegris can do for you.
Visit entegris.com and select the Contact Us link to find the customer service center nearest you.
TERMS AND CONDITIONS OF SALE
All purchases are subject to Entegris’ Terms and Conditions of Sale. To view and print this information,
visit entegris.com and select the Terms & Conditions link in the footer.